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Nasdaq
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IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

135.67 USD (300)
136.25 USD (200)
137.11 USD
138.98 USD
135.79 USD
137.99 USD
136.823346 USD
5,333,574
729,762,358.21
69,082
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7223041028-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7223041028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7223041028&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5fb2f66565df605081f47b2dea023851493b4fb55252672a9065ada6ce5790a&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d901982b83ae3aebc&time=1721249714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aabda2e9896b97e0db44632dde6c026a58c9e046033e6f1375ae10cb4e66c10f&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=482506bb8ac4f1c25&time=1721249714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27e2f80f19b68f8855fc99096098c9edd0da484d750f43e2a3e13b8b0abfb158&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ab26c9eb9a31b1b7&time=1721249714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19b0804b8b81e77e764b8bf951141cf4bb6c14d199fca71435bab3981397de30&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c52395858bcbbf69&time=1721249714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71c12368171c576317b05dbea17ad7325f4cd5998ec01ab50275ee8956bbf6b3&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=158e4fd0c2c062894&time=1721249714&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00
Price

135.84 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.56% (-2.15)

US7223041028
PDD

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.67 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 136.25 USD (200)
Open 137.11 USD
High 138.98 USD
Low 135.79 USD
Close (prev. day) 137.99 USD
VWAP 136.823346 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,333,574
Trading volume 729,762,358.21
Number of trades 69,082
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -7.16% +73.59% +24.61%
Perf (abs.) -10.64 +58.50 +27.25
Beta 1.21 1.40 1.81
Volatility 41.98 4496 76.84

CESKAS

spofitelna

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

f

“N'f

5Y

\J”I'

v

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

139.09 USD (6,741,604
141.84 USD (7,230,559
132.16 USD (9,099,382
120.90 USD (8,728,916
164.69 USD (2024/05/24
108.87 USD (2024/03/08
164.69 USD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
74.48 USD (2023/07/20)

All listings for PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 124.50 EUR 0.08 26

21:22 124.50 EUR 0.00 7

22:00 135.84 USD 729.76 69,083

08:04 126.50 EUR 0.00 1

17:35 134.00 USD 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224497020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 15:29 124.50 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 19:31 125.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:04 126.50 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269851166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224755823

PDD HOLDINGS INC SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS

Company profile
Company Logo

Together
Moan Savings
Moee Fun

&@ Pinduoduo Inc.

Contact Details
PDD HOLDINGS INC.

25 St. Stephen's Green, First Floor - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-5397938
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: PDD HOLDINGS INC &,
SPON ADS EACH REP 4 ORD SHS
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Company Profile

PDD Holdings, Inc. is a multinational commerce group that owns and operates a portfolio of
businesses. The company aims to bring more businesses and people into the digital
economy so that local communities and small businesses can benefit from increased
productivity and new opportunities. It has built a network of sourcing, logistics, and fulfillment
capabilities, that support its underlying businesses. The company was founded by Hua Lin
Cai and Zheng Huang in 2015 and is headquartered in Dublin, Ireland.

Members of Management Board

Jiazhen Chairman of Managing

Zhao Board

Lei Chen Chairman of Managing
Board

Jianchong Member of Executive

Zhu Committee

Jun Liu Member of Executive
Committee

Junyun Xiao Member of Executive
Committee

Zhenwei Member of Executive

Zheng Committee

Board of directors

Ivonne Member of Supervisory
Rietjens Board
Hai Feng Lin Member of Supervisory

Board

Kam Ping Member of Supervisory
Leung Board
Yong Boon Member of Supervisory
Yeo Board
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